1. Schwarzgupf Berglauf und Nordic Walking Bewerb

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Rang Stnr. Teilnehmer/Verein
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58
59

47

57
67
62
56

42
13

41

69

65

15
32
70
34

Damen 30
Laznik Waltraud / LC Altis Krappfeld
Hermetter Karin / BKL Land Karnten

Damen 35
Zdouc Zala/ DSG Zell

Damen 40

Tomaschitz Helga / LC Vitus St. Veit
Hambrusch Sabine / -

Puschmann Doris / LAC Klagenfurt
Sylle Jane / BKL Land Ktn.

Damen 45
Passager Rosalinde / LC Altis Krappfeld
Katz Helga

Damen 50
Kafer Karoline / KLC

Damen 55
Blatnik Hedvika / TK Grea Mezica

Jun. M
Mickl Markus / ASKO Villach

Herren H

Kirschbach Jan

Stockner Christian / Sportunion Waidhofen
Mak Michael / -

Proisl Christian / URC Rad u Technik

Jhg.

72
71

66

63
64
62
63

59
57

54

49

91

78
77
81
77
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Zeit

:01:14:81
:28:36:99

:10:40:27

:08:19:44
:17:14:25
:20:16:49
:37:59:66

:12:39:85
:31:34:85

:05:15:01

:26:55:96

:15:33:99

51:56:01
55:51:53

:04:30:15
:05:57:98
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61
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Herren 30

Zupencic Marjan

Angerer Martin / DSG Rotschitzen
Kopeinig Wolfgang / -

Herren 35
Doujak Valentin / KLC

Schuster Hubert / Naturfreunde Zell-Pfarre

Schnitzer Josef / LC - Villach
Gebrandt Mario

Slabe Mario / -

Tusch Reinhard / TV - Spittal
Holzer Michael / HSVK Der Anker
Overwerl

Herren 40

Kozjak Erwin / KLC

Pototschnik Reinhold

Zdouc Maximilian / DSG Zell
Uberfellner Wolfgang / KLC

Wiacek Marek / Creativ Putl

Suppan Heinz / HSVK - Triathlon
Zellnig Herfried / LAC Wolfsberg

Petek Werner / HSV - Bleiburg
Pogorintschnig Walter / HSV.-Bleiburg
Puschmann Siegmund / LAC Klagenfurt
Hammer Norbert / HSV St. Michael
Weissensteiner Peter / HSVK - Der Anker
Woutte Klaus / TVN St. Margareten
Wunderl Michael / -

Pichler Gernot / DSG Rotschitzen

Herren 45
Zwander Raimund
Ottitsch Guido / LC Vitus St. Veit
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88
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Herren 55

2. 5 Lederer Hermann / BLC Greifenburg 46 1:13:44:54
4. 45 Konrad Wolfgang / LAC 46 1:20:01:35
Herren 60

2. 39 Jager Heinz / KAC 43 1:21:46:95

Herren 65

Herren 70



